
43. Internationales Ostalb-Ringerturnier

Aalen, 29.10.2023

Klasse

A - Jugend 
Listenführer Schmidtke/Fetzer Gewichtsklasse

55kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5
Runde

6
Runde

7
Runde

8

S
ie

g
e

P
u
n
k
te

T
.P

k
t

Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 John-Luca Koch KSC Motor Jena
3:18

02
SS 6:0

53
TÜ 6:0

35
TÜ 10:0

46
TÜ 12:2

44
 4 16 38 1.I

2 Dominic Thiel SC Isaria Unterföhring
SS 4:4

51
4:00

15
1:32

04
 1  6 14 9.

3 Mohamed Khadour RSV Plauen
0:54

04
0:48

01
 0  0  0 11.

4 Andreas Schneider ASV Schwäbisch Hall
SS 13:0

53
3:05

06
SS 4:6

52
PS 6:4

35
1:23

11
 3 14 33 3.II

5 Valentin Friedel KSV Aalen 05
TÜ 12:2

46
PS 5:4

32
4:00

01
4:00

14
 2  8 21 6.III

6 Stone Perlungher RS Freiamt CH
2:52

15
SS 8:8

54 Fr
2:43

01
 1  6 10 8.

Pool B

1 Tim Schreinber RS Freiamt CH
4:00

12
TÜ 10:0

45
PS 7:0

34
TÜ 10:0

43
 3 12 30 4.II

2 Alexander Schweng KSV Neckarweihingen
PS 4:3

31
2:34

03
TÜ 10:0

45
PS 8:0

34
 3 10 27 2.I

3 Islam Khuitsaev JSK Strasbourg
4:00

14
SS 5:5

52 Fr
1:14

01
 1  6 11 7.

4 Fabian Wächter KSC Motor Jena
TÜ 17:6

43 Fr
4:00

01
4:00

02
 1  4 17 5.III

5 Elio Kluser RS Kriessern, CH
Fr

1:14

01
1:46

02
 0  0  0 10.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde V

1-4 John-Luca Koch - Andreas Schneider

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde V

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 5 Valentin Friedel KSV Aalen 05 1 6.04:00

Pool B 4 Fabian Wächter KSC Motor Jena 3 5.PS 6:8

Pool A 4 Andreas Schneider ASV Schwäbisch Hall 4 3.TÜ 11:0

Pool B 1 Tim Schreinber RS Freiamt CH 0 4.01:50

Pool A 1 John-Luca Koch KSC Motor Jena 4 1.TÜ 13:2

Pool B 2 Alexander Schweng KSV Neckarweihingen 1 2.03:02

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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